

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 59 OF 2010  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

NESAR AHMAD & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH W.P(C) NO. 173 of 2010  
(With office report)

Date: 30/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Abhijeet K.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List the matters on 5.1.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar