

, ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.4

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 59 OF 2010

NESAR AHMAD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 173 of 2010
(With appln.(s) for directions and stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 39 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 07/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Nagendra Rai, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Smarhar Singh, Adv.
for Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Mr.Ramesh P.Bhatt, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr.Rajeev Kr.Singh, Adv.
For Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Manish Kumr, Adv.
Mr.Chandan Kumar, Adv.
for Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.2 in W.P.(C)No.173/2010:

Issue notice returnable within two weeks.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master