

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 39 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

TALKESHWAR SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Santosh Kumar,adv.
Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioner who was directed to serve notice on respondent No.4 through the Standing Counsel has not taken steps. However, it is submitted that notice will be served on the Standing Counsel today and proof will be filed immediately as a last chance.

List the matter on 23.11.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar