

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 59 OF 2010

NESAR AHMAD & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and impleadment as Petitioner and office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 173 of 2010

(With application for directions and early hearing and office report) (For final disposal)

W.P(C) NO. 39 of 2011

(With application for intervention and impleadment as Petitioner and intervention and permission to file Rejoinder Affidavit and intervention and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 94 of 2012

(With application for stay and office report)

Date: 17/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Standing Counsel

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

For Intervenor Mr. Yogesh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S. K. Shabharwal, Adv.

.....2/-

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list these matters for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day after six weeks.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)	Court	(S.S.R. Krishna)	
Master		Court Master	