

è
ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA No. 6/2013 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 173 OF 2010

JHARKHAND STATE UNEMP.T.T.ASSOCN &ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,early hearing and office report)

Date: 30/05/2013 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Anjali Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Tapesht Kumar Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 05.07.2013.

|(NaveenKumar)
|Court Master

|(Sneh Bala Mehra)
|Court Master

|