

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO.6

IN

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 173 OF 2010

JHARKHAND STATE UNEMP.T.T.ASSOCN &ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.	Respondent(s)
---------------------------	---------------

(For direction)

Date: 30/07/2013 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Ms. Anjali Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tapesb Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application on 5th September, 2013.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER

11