

|  
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.9

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 6/2013 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 173 OF 2010

JHARKHAND STATE UNEMP.T.T.ASSOCN &ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report )  
(For final disposal)

Date: 07/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.  
Ms. Pooja Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Anjali Jha,Adv.

Mr. Raghwendra Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. V.S. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Shantanu Sagar, Adv.  
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

for the applicant Mr. Rakesh Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tapesh Kumar Singh ,Adv  
Mohd. Waquas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

This matter is adjourned.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)  
Court Master